191
Thomson RoundRail Linear Guides and Components
Hardened and Ground 60 Case® Precision LinearRace® Shafting
Part Number Description
  (1) CTL = Cut to length is Thomson 60 Case cut to your specified length.
 (2) RL =  Random length is full bar or long length shafting. It is called random length because we start with a raw bar 4” to 6” longer than the minimum usable but
      guarantee only the minimum visible. We mark the ends of what is out of our own tolerance. This is the result of the manufacturing process and tightly
   controlled roundness specifications.

h6
H
±.02
H1 A
A1
±.02
M
E
±.15
Bolt Hole Weight
(kg/
600
mm)
Spacing Sizes
T1 T2 T3 N1 N2
SRM12 SRM12T1 SRM12T2 SRM12T3 12 28 5 43 21.5 9 29 75 120 75 M4 4.5 0.62
SRM16 SRM16T1 SRM16T2 SRM16T3 16 30 5 48 24.0 10 33 100 150 75 M5 5.5 0.72
SRM20 SRM20T1 SRM20T2 SRM20T3 20 38 6 56 28.0 11 37 100 150 75 M6 6.6 1.02
SRM25 SRM25T1 SRM25T2 SRM25T3 25 42 6 60 30.0 14 42 120 200 75 M8 6.6 1.23
SRM30 SRM30T1 SRM30T2 SRM30T3 30 53 8 74 37.0 14 51 150 200 100 M10 8.6 1.89
SRM40 SRM40T1 SRM40T2 SRM40T3 40 60 8 78 39.0 18 55 200 300 100 M10 8.6 2.28
 N1 Hole Dia. includes counterbore for socket head cap screw. Alignment and location of holes are ± .15, noncumulative.
Maximum Length 600 mm.
Y1=Y2 unless specified by customer.
Type LSRM/LSRMTx LinearRace Support Rails (Dimensions in mm)

D
h6
H
±.02
A
A1
±.02
M
±.15
Bolt Hole Weight
(kg/
1200
mm)
Spacing Sizes
T1 T2 T3 N
LSRM12 LSRM12T1 LSRM12T2 LSRM12T3 12 14 12 6.0 6.0 75 120 75 M4 0.68
LSRM16 LSRM16T1 LSRM16T2 LSRM16T3 16 18 14 7.0 7.0 100 150 75 M5 0.99
LSRM20 LSRM20T1 LSRM20T2 LSRM20T3 20 22 17 8.5 8.3 100 150 75 M6 1.45
LSRM25 LSRM25T1 LSRM25T2 LSRM25T3 25 26 21 10.5 10.8 120 200 75 M8 2.06
LSRM30 LSRM30T1 LSRM30T2 LSRM30T3 30 30 23 11.5 11.0 150 200 100 M10 2.39
LSRM40 LSRM40T1 LSRM40T2 LSRM40T3 40 36 23.6 11.8 17.5 200 300 100 M12 4.05
Maximum Length 1200 mm.
Y1=Y2 unless specified by customer.
Type SRAMTx LinearRace Shafting Support Rail Assemblies (Dimensions in mm)
Part Number

E
±.15
N1 N2 T1 T2 T3
Weight
(kg/m)
(1)
SRAMT1 Assembly
with LinearRace
shafting
SRAMT2 Assembly
with LinearRace
shafting
SRAMT3 Assembly
with LinearRace
shafting
SRAM12T1 SRAM12T2 SRAM12T3 12 28 5 43 21.5 9 29 M4 4.5 75 120 75 1.91
SRAM16T1 SRAM16T2 SRAM16T3 16 30 5 48 24 10 33 M5 5.5 100 150 75 2.75
SRAM20T1 SRAM20T2 SRAM20T3 20 38 6 56 28 11 37 M6 6.6 100 150 75 4.15
SRAM25T1 SRAM25T2 SRAM25T3 25 42 6 60 30 14 42 M8 6.6 120 200 75 5.86
SRAM30T1 SRAM30T2 SRAM30T3 30 53 8 74 37 14 51 M10 8.6 150 200 100 8.65
SRAM40T1 SRAM40T2 SRAM40T3 40 60 8 78 39 18 55 M10 8.6 200 300 100 13.6
Type LSRAM Smart Rail Assemblies (Dimensions in mm)
Material: Steel Alloy
Part Number (3) LinearRace
Diameter
h6
H
±.02
A
A1
±.02
M
±.15
Bolt Hole
 Weight
(kg/m)(4)Smart Rail
Assembly(1) Shafting
Smart Rail
Assembly(2) Shafting
T4 N1
LSRAM16 LSRAM16-CR 16 18 14 7.0 7.0 40 M3 2.56
LSRAM20 LSRAM20-CR 20 22 17 8.5 8.3 60 M4 3.93
LSRAM25 LSRAM25-CR 25 26 21 10.5 10.8 60 M5 5.97
LSRAM30 LSRAM30-CR 30 30 23 11.5 11.7 80 M6 8.12
LSRAM40 LSRAM40-CR 40 36 23.6 11.8 17.5 105 M10 14.27
(1) Consists of black oxide steel rail and high carbon steel LinearRace shafting (HRC 60 min.).
(2) Consists of zinc plated steel rail and 440C stainless steel LinearRace shafting (HRC 50 min.).
(3) Specify length of Smart Rail when ordering. For example, LSRAM20 x 1200 mm. Y dimension is equal on each end unless
      specified by customer.

Type ASBM 60 Case LinearRace Shaft End Support Blocks (Dimensions in mm)
Material: Unfinished Aluminum Alloy
Part
Number
d
H
±.025
H1 H2 A A1
±.30
B E
±.30
N N2 Support
Block Mass
(kg)
ASBM08 8 15 28 9 32 16.0 18 22 3.5 M4 0.04
ASBM12 12 20 36 13 43 21.5 20 30 5.3 M60 0.10
ASBM16 16 25 43 18 53 26.5 24 38 6.6 M8 0.15
ASBM20 20 30 51 22 60 30.0 30 42 8.4 M10 0.23
ASBM25 25 35 61 26 78 39.0 38 56 10.5 M12 0.41
ASBM30 30 40 71 26 87 43.5 40 64 10.5 M12 0.53
ASBM40 40 50 88 34 108 54.0 48 82 13.5 M16 0.99
extruded฀aluminum,฀provide฀either฀end฀or฀intermittent฀
H1
H
A